Model#t MWFP

GE® MWF REFRIGERATOR WATER FILTER

Have more questions? Please contact 1-800-626-2005

FEATURES
Atenolol
Benzene Reduction
Cysts Reduction
Ibuprofen
Lead Reduction

Max. Filtered Water Flow (gpm)
NSF 42

NSF 53

Operation Water Pressure (psi)
P-Dichlorobenzene Reduction
Part Type

Pharmaceutical Filtration - Claims
tested/verified by independent
laboratory, not certified by NSF
International or state of CA
Progesterone
Tetrachloroethylene
Trimethoprim

Endrin

Fluoxetine

Mercury Reduction

Asbestos Reduction

Atrazine (Herbicide) Reduction
Chlorine Taste and Odor Reduction
Lindane Reduction (A Pesticide)
Toxaphene Reduction

Filter Life

Filter Media

Nominal Particulant class 1

State of CA Certified
Pharmaceutical Filtration - Claims
tested/verified by independen
NSF/ANSI 42

NSF/ANSI 53

99.5%

96.7%

99.99%

94.1%

99.3% @ 6.5 pH and 99.3% @ 8.5
pH

0.50

Yes

Yes

40 min. - 120 max.

99.8%

Refrigerator & Icemaker Filters
Yes

99.5%

96.7%

99.5%

97.1%

99.4%

93.2% @ 6.5 pH and 93.2% @ 8.5
pH

>99%

94.5%

97.5%

99%

93.2%

6 Months
Carbon Block
99.7%

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes



GE® MWF REFRIGERATOR WATER FILTER

Model#t MWFP

APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (HxDxW)
XX

CAPACITY

WARRANTY

Have more questions? Please contact 1-800-626-2005



