GE® MWF REFRIGERATOR WATER FILTER

Model# MWFP



FEATURES	
Atenolol	99.5%
Benzene Reduction	96.7%
Cysts Reduction	99.99%
Ibuprofen	94.1%
Lead Reduction	99.3% @ 6.5 pH and 99.3% @ 8.5 pH
Max. Filtered Water Flow (gpm)	0.50
NSF 42	Yes
NSF 53	Yes
Operation Water Pressure (psi)	40 min 120 max.
P-Dichlorobenzene Reduction	99.8%
Part Type	Refrigerator & Icemaker Filters
Pharmaceutical Filtration - Claims tested/verified by independent laboratory, not certified by NSF International or state of CA	Yes
Progesterone	99.5%
Tetrachloroethylene	96.7%
Trimethoprim	99.5%
Endrin	97.1%
Fluoxetine	99.4%
Mercury Reduction	93.2% @ 6.5 pH and 93.2% @ 8.5 pH
Asbestos Reduction	>99%
Atrazine (Herbicide) Reduction	94.5%
Chlorine Taste and Odor Reduction	97.5%
Lindane Reduction (A Pesticide)	99%
Toxaphene Reduction	93.2%
Filter Life	6 Months
Filter Media	Carbon Block
Nominal Particulant class 1	99.7%
State of CA Certified	Yes
Pharmaceutical Filtration - Claims	Yes
tested/verified by independen	
NSF/ANSI 42	Yes
NSF/ANSI 53	Yes

Have more questions? Please contact 1-800-626-2005

GE® MWF REFRIGERATOR WATER FILTER



Model# MWFP

APPROXIMATE DIMENSIONS (HxDxW)

• x x

CAPACITY

WARRANTY